A D D E N D U M  G U I D E
IRONRIDGE.COM
UL 3741 PV HAZARD CONTROL
VERSION:	 v1.3REVISION DATE:	 03/11/26
VERSION: v1.3REVISION DATE: 03/11/26
TA
B
LE

(PVRSE)
POWER CONVERSION SYSTEM (PCS)
SOLIS 4G GRID-TIED INVERTER WITH INTEGRATED
APSMART PLC TRANSMITTER*
SOLIS HV HOME ENERGY STORAGE INVERTER
WITH INTEGRATED APSMART PLC TRANSMITTER*
Midnite Solar MNSSR-600S
Max Voltage = 600V
Max. Imp = 10A
Max. Isc = 12A
3.6 kW (Solis-1P3.6K-4G-US)
5 kW (Solis-1P5K-4G-US)
6 kW (Solis-1P6K-4G-US)
7.6 kW (Solis-1P7.6K-4G-US)
10 kW (Solis-1P10K-4G-US)
3.8kW (S6-EH1P3.8K-H-US)
5kW (S6-EH1P5K-H-US)
7.6kW (S6-EH1P7.6K-H-US)
9.9kW (S6-EH1P9.9K-H-US)
10kW (S6-EH1P10K-H-US)
11.4kW (S6-EH1P11.4K-H-US)
NOTE: MNSSR products shall be mounted the module frame.  Refer to the Midnite Solar
installation manual for additional instructions.
PVRSE INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Where one or more PV strings are connected within a single contiguous array as shown in